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                         Fox Valley Association Championships
                            Hosted by Kaukauna High School
                        Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2023
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    32  Neenah                                      (19:06.2  95:31.0 0:39.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Mazie Olkowski          11   18:47.6
  2      5  Elsa Gruber             10   18:55.7
  3      6  Natalie Schultz         9    18:55.7
  4      9  Natalie Willes          10   19:24.5
  5     10  Maddie Schoonover       9    19:27.5
  6   ( 13) Eme Olkowski            10   19:35.3
  7   ( 18) Rachel Dietrich         12   19:49.7

  2.    38  Kaukauna                                    (19:07.1  95:35.3 0:58.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sydney Fauske           12   18:38.1
  2      4  Reese Fauske            10   18:54.2
  3      7  McKenna Lowe            11   18:58.3
  4     12  Kyla Laabs              11   19:28.6
  5     14  Jenna Kinas             10   19:36.1
  6   ( 23) Rohan Flanagan          12   20:12.1
  7   ( 34) Lauren Pruno            11   20:53.3

  3.    96  Appleton North                              (19:51.9  99:19.2 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ava Helmbrecht          10   18:58.3
  2     16  Lauren Podlasek         12   19:39.6
  3     20  Sophia Scherwinski      10   19:56.2
  4     24  Sophie Busch            10   20:13.5
  5     28  Amber Ziemer            9    20:31.6
  6   ( 35) Audry Dehlinger         9    20:58.5
  7   ( 42) Katie Matheus           12   22:00.8

  4.   103  Kimberly                                    (20:02.4  100:11.9 1:10.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Elie Volheim            10   19:27.6
  2     15  Madi Lotten             11   19:37.5
  3     21  Madison Krueger         10   20:06.5
  4     27  Dee Vassar              11   20:21.9
  5     29  Evy Karls               11   20:38.4
  6   ( 30) Jillian Krueger         12   20:41.1
  7   ( 41) Paige Wyngaard          11   21:43.4

  5.   132  Hortonville                                 (20:27.1  102:15.4 2:37.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hannah Huza             10   18:49.3
  2     25  Mallorie Werner         9    20:14.0
  3     31  Maleiyah Streck         12   20:41.2
  4     36  Leah Worley             11   21:04.5
  5     37  Elizabeth Schuette      9    21:26.4
  6   ( 38) Hailey Falbo            10   21:28.2
  7   ( 53) Cassie Johnson          9    23:19.4

  6.   175  Oshkosh West                                (21:15.3  106:16.3 1:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     22  Abigail Tercha          9    20:10.4
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  2     26  Rowen Stellpflug        10   20:15.4
  3     40  Mila Crowe              9    21:42.2
  4     43  Gwen Liptow             10   22:01.0
  5     44  Hayliee Hullar          9    22:07.3
  6   ( 46) Kate Elliott            10   22:13.6
  7   ( 50) Kylie Triebold          9    22:47.3

  7.   185  Appleton East                               (21:25.5  107:07.1 2:37.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Rosemarie Butler        9    19:55.6
  2     32  Addison Baier           9    20:41.2
  3     39  Evie Eidemiller         9    21:33.1
  4     47  Audrey Loritz           11   22:24.5
  5     48  Molly Peterson          10   22:32.7
  6   ( 49) Lyla Pingel             10   22:40.7

  8.   198  Appleton West                               (21:42.1  108:30.3 3:06.9)
==========================================================
  1     17  Lucie Fouts             11   19:46.4
  2     33  Roseanna Dane           11   20:46.1
  3     45  Elizabeth Clark         10   22:11.7
  4     51  Clara Tibbets           11   22:52.8
  5     52  Maggie Leon             11   22:53.3
  6   ( 54) Ellie Dehlinger         11   23:36.5

Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

========== Girls Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Sydney Fauske 12 Kaukauna 18:38.1 6:00
2 2 Mazie Olkowski 11 Neenah 18:47.6 6:03
3 3 Hannah Huza 10 Hortonville 18:49.3 6:04
4 4 Reese Fauske 10 Kaukauna 18:54.2 6:06
5 5 Elsa Gruber 10 Neenah 18:55.7 6:06
6 6 Natalie Schultz 9 Neenah 18:55.7 6:06
7 7 McKenna Lowe 11 Kaukauna 18:58.3 6:07
8 8 Ava Helmbrecht 10 Appleton North 18:58.3 6:07
9 9 Natalie Willes 10 Neenah 19:24.5 6:15

10 10 Maddie Schoonover 9 Neenah 19:27.5 6:16
11 11 Elie Volheim 10 Kimberly 19:27.6 6:16
12 12 Kyla Laabs 11 Kaukauna 19:28.6 6:17
13 13 Eme Olkowski 10 Neenah 19:35.3 6:19
14 14 Jenna Kinas 10 Kaukauna 19:36.1 6:19
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15 15 Madi Lotten 11 Kimberly 19:37.5 6:19
16 16 Lauren Podlasek 12 Appleton North 19:39.6 6:20
17 17 Lucie Fouts 11 Appleton West 19:46.4 6:22
18 18 Rachel Dietrich 12 Neenah 19:49.7 6:23
19 19 Rosemarie Butler 9 Appleton East 19:55.6 6:25
20 20 Sophia Scherwinski 10 Appleton North 19:56.2 6:25
21 21 Madison Krueger 10 Kimberly 20:06.5 6:29
22 22 Abigail Tercha 9 Oshkosh West 20:10.4 6:30
23 23 Rohan Flanagan 12 Kaukauna 20:12.1 6:31
24 24 Sophie Busch 10 Appleton North 20:13.5 6:31
25 25 Mallorie Werner 9 Hortonville 20:14.0 6:31
26 26 Rowen Stellpflug 10 Oshkosh West 20:15.4 6:32
27 27 Dee Vassar 11 Kimberly 20:21.9 6:34
28 28 Amber Ziemer 9 Appleton North 20:31.6 6:37
29 29 Evy Karls 11 Kimberly 20:38.4 6:39
30 30 Jillian Krueger 12 Kimberly 20:41.1 6:40
31 31 Maleiyah Streck 12 Hortonville 20:41.2 6:40
32 32 Addison Baier 9 Appleton East 20:41.2 6:40
33 33 Roseanna Dane 11 Appleton West 20:46.1 6:42
34 Macy Broten 10 Fond du Lac 20:52.8 6:44
35 34 Lauren Pruno 11 Kaukauna 20:53.3 6:44
36 Lehna Mitchell 11 Oshkosh North 20:53.5 6:44
37 35 Audry Dehlinger 9 Appleton North 20:58.5 6:46
38 36 Leah Worley 11 Hortonville 21:04.5 6:47
39 Alizah Gilson 9 Fond du Lac 21:22.0 6:53
40 37 Elizabeth Schuette 9 Hortonville 21:26.4 6:55
41 38 Hailey Falbo 10 Hortonville 21:28.2 6:55
42 Ava Hanson 12 Oshkosh North 21:29.6 6:56
43 39 Evie Eidemiller 9 Appleton East 21:33.1 6:57
44 Emma Waltenberry 10 Fond du Lac 21:40.4 6:59
45 40 Mila Crowe 9 Oshkosh West 21:42.2 7:00
46 41 Paige Wyngaard 11 Kimberly 21:43.4 7:00
47 42 Katie Matheus 12 Appleton North 22:00.8 7:06
48 43 Gwen Liptow 10 Oshkosh West 22:01.0 7:06
49 44 Hayliee Hullar 9 Oshkosh West 22:07.3 7:08
50 45 Elizabeth Clark 10 Appleton West 22:11.7 7:09
51 46 Kate Elliott 10 Oshkosh West 22:13.6 7:10
52 47 Audrey Loritz 11 Appleton East 22:24.5 7:13
53 48 Molly Peterson 10 Appleton East 22:32.7 7:16
54 49 Lyla Pingel 10 Appleton East 22:40.7 7:18
55 50 Kylie Triebold 9 Oshkosh West 22:47.3 7:21

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Fox Valley Association Championships
Hosted by Kaukauna High School

Countryside Golf Course | Kaukauna, WI

October 14, 2023

========== Girls Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 51 Clara Tibbets 11 Appleton West 22:52.8 7:22
57 52 Maggie Leon 11 Appleton West 22:53.3 7:22
58 53 Cassie Johnson 9 Hortonville 23:19.4 7:31
59 54 Ellie Dehlinger 11 Appleton West 23:36.5 7:36

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


